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  FRONT MOUNT ADAPTER  

   

 

CAN AM 

Defender / Traxter 
 

 

Code 03.8600   

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Keep this manual for future reference! 
 
 

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

 sales@ironbaltic.com 

 

Version    10112023 
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03.8600 Front mount adapter CanAm Defender / Traxter  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Plow adapter 03.8601K 1 

2 Bush 03.5906 2 

3 Distance bush 02.21310 2 

4 Bolt M8x30 DIN 933 OT.02.02.200 2 

5 Bolt M8x65 DIN 933 OT.02.02.255 2 

6 Bolt M10x50 DIN 933 OT.02.02.340 2 

7 Washer 8/20 SFS 3738 OT.04.03.030 4 

8 Washer 10/20 DIN 125 OT.04.01.040 4 

9 Nut M8 Nyloc DIN 985 OT.03.02.040 4 

10 Nut M10 Nyloc DIN 985 OT.03.02.050 2 
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Install plow adapter 03.8601K. If you use Iron Baltic skid plate and plow 

   adapter then install skid plate on the adapter. Installing winch, use bolts 
   M8x65 without washers and nuts. 
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